10

LICENCIA
9669104

9685366

9709661

9640948

9309990

9592933

4006294

10680173

17025447

9728570

NOMBRE

ALVARO DE LA TORRE
GUZMAN

HUGO PLATA VARGAS
GONZALO ROMERO JALDO
ANTONIO JESUS MUNOZ
MUNOZ

MIGUEL ANGEL YANEZ
JUSTICIA

JUAN MANUEL PEREZ
PEREZ

IGNACIO ELGUEZABAL
JUAN

ENRIQUE CARRERO
BARRIGUETE

RYAN STODDART

JAIME RIVAS REINOSO

CLUB

CLUB DE TENIS CHAUCHINA

DELEGACION DE TENIS GRANADA

ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA TENIS
TROVADOR

ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA TENIS
TROVADOR

DELEGACION DE TENIS GRANADA
DELEGACION DE TENIS GRANADA
REAL SOCIEDAD DE TENIS

CLUB DE TENIS VALDEMORO

C.D. ALMUNECAR TENNIS CLUB

CLUB DE TENIS AIBLAN

SIGLAS PUNTOS

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

666

511

133

60

54

45

19

13



LICENCIA

9696545

9706138

16972334

9700057

NOMBRE
CARMEN DE
UNZURRUNZAGA
GARCIA-ALIX

MARTA SEGURA MORALES

OFELIA LEITNER

STELLA MARIA LENCINA
MASILIUNAS

CLUB

REAL SOCIEDAD DE TIRO DE
PICHON DE GRANADA

REAL SOCIEDAD DE TIRO DE
PICHON DE GRANADA
DELEGACION DE TENIS GRANADA

C.D. TENNIS RINCON

SIGLAS

DA

DA

DA
DA

PUNTOS

1187

235

77

70



LICENCIA NOMBRE CLUB SIGLAS PUNTOS

16912538 ISMAEL PADIAL LOPEZ CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO VILLA DE DA 447
GRANADA

9726772 PABLO CIFUENTES ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA TENIS DA 441
JIMENEZ TROVADOR

9726433 JORGE MANRIQUE CLUB TENIS LA CANTERA DA 373
GOMEZ

9696561 RUSLAN MARTINEZ REAL SOCIEDAD DE TIRO DE PICHON DA 286
MARTIN DE GRANADA

9710006 OSCAR RUBIO CAMPUS TENIS CLUB DA 266
SHAMSHURIN

9723596 ALEJANDRO CABEZAS ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA TENIS DA 142
CAMPROVIN TROVADOR

9715155 MARIO PADIAL VILCHEZ C.D. TENIS BASE 2002 DA 134

9709661 GONZALO ROMERO ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA TENIS DA 133

JALDO TROVADOR



Ne LICENCIA
1 9709687

2 9723611

3 9743685

4 16902563

5 16916829

NOMBRE

RAUL ROMERO MEGIAS
VICTOR MANUEL
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

ALFONSO FERNANDEZ
CAMPILLO

ALEJANDRO HUIZA
MEGIAS

ADAM PETER LOCKWOOD

CLUB

ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA TENIS
TROVADOR

REAL SOCIEDAD DE TIRO DE
PICHON DE GRANADA

CAMPUS TENIS CLUB
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA TENIS
TROVADOR

C.D. ALMUNECAR TENNIS CLUB

SIGLAS
DA

DA

DA

DA

PUNTOS
124

115

111

64



LICENCIA

9696545

16954069

16972334

16932817

NOMBRE
CARMEN DE
UNZURRUNZAGA
GARCIA-ALIX

ANA CARMEN RODRIGUEZ
MONTORO

OFELIA LEITNER
ANGELA JIMENEZ MARTIN

CLUB

REAL SOCIEDAD DE TIRO DE
PICHON DE GRANADA
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA TENIS
TROVADOR

DELEGACION DE TENIS GRANADA

CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO VILLA DE
GRANADA

SIGLAS

DA

DA

DA
DA

PUNTOS

1187

101

77

23



LICENCIA

9749203

16919344

16939516

9635527

16958970

9735351

16965090

NOMBRE

LORENZO GUINDOS
MOLERO

HUGO SANCHEZ LOZANO
MATEO FERNANDEZ-ORE
GALLARDO

OLIVER SANCHEZ ESTEVAN
GORKA CALVO GOMEZ
JUAN DE DIOS
LOPEZ-GONZALEZ AGUILAR
NICOLAS ALONSO ENCISO

CLUB

ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA TENIS
TROVADOR

REAL SOCIEDAD DE TIRO DE
PICHON DE GRANADA

CAMPUS TENIS CLUB

CAMPUS TENIS CLUB

REAL SOCIEDAD DE TIRO DE
PICHON DE GRANADA

REAL SOCIEDAD DE TIRO DE
PICHON DE GRANADA

DELEGACION DE TENIS GRANADA

SIGLAS PUNTOS

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

156

67

37

32

31

31

25



LICENCIA NOMBRE CLUB SIGLAS PUNTOS

16930639 AITOR PADIAL LOPEZ DELEGACION DE TENIS DA 72
GRANADA
16914740 ADRIAN SOTO ESPINOLA CAMPUS TENIS CLUB DA 62
16923303 MARCOS HIDALGO GONZALEZ CAMPUS TENIS CLUB DA 35
16939425 MOISES GARZON RAMIREZ CAMPUS TENIS CLUB DA 27
9743916 JAVIER LOPEZ MUNOZ CAMPUS TENIS CLUB DA 25
16956057 = FRANCISCO JAVIER CLUB TENIS LA CANTERA DA 23
GONZALEZ MONTIEL
16944763 PABLO MATEOS ORTEGA CLUB DE TENIS CID-HIAYA DA 23
16945414 JAVIER JIMENEZ MARTIN CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO VILLA DE DA 20

GRANADA



LICENCIA NOMBRE CLUB SIGLAS PUNTOS

16916548 DARIO MARTIN-FERRER REAL SOCIEDAD DE TENIS DA 18
BAENA
16944771 LUCAS LOZANO CLUB DE TENIS CID-HIAYA DA 17
FERRANDO
16944789 SAMUEL FERRER NAVAS CLUB DE TENIS CID-HIAYA DA 13
16939417 LEO PULIDO GRACIA CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO VILLA DE DA 11
GRANADA
16945422 JORGE JIMENEZ MARTIN CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO VILLA DE DA 9
GRANADA
16955968 JAVIER REAL SOCIEDAD DE TIRO DE DA 3
PEREZ-SERRABONA RUIZ  PICHON DE GRANADA
16954340 ANDRES HITOS CLUB DE TENIS MOTRIL DA 1
FERNANDEZ
16976386 JOSE ANTONIO ANTUNEZ DELEGACION DE TENIS GRANADA DA 0

DE LA ROSA



LICENCIA NOMBRE CLUB SIGLAS PUNTOS

16964373 JUAN GOMEZ URQUIZA DELEGACION DE TENIS DA 21
GRANADA

16917900 ALVARO MARTIN-FERRER REAL SOCIEDAD DE TENIS DA 16
BAENA

16952534 JOSE LUIS VADILLO SECCION DEPORTIVA FERRARA DA 11
GUTIERREZ

16962830 DANIEL LOZANO FERRANDO CLUB DE TENIS CID-HIAYA DA 2

16962822 JORGE LOZANO FERRANDO CLUB DE TENIS CID-HIAYA DA 2

17021065 ALFONSO MIRANDA PADIAL DELEGACION DE TENIS DA 0

GRANADA



